1 km XC AMSF 2015

Classement
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Temps
03:55,7
04:00,2
04:01,8
04:03,1
04:06,2
04:07,6
04:09,9
04:13,7
04:13,7
04:19,0
04:20,2
04:24,0
04:24,7
04:28,2
04:34,9
04:36,3
04:38,7
04:42,1
04:52,8
04:55,3
04:58,1
05:03,6
05:05,6
05:20,3
05:26,2
05:30,2
05:32,6
05:35,4
05:36,1
05:36,7
05:48,3
07:02,0

3 km XC AMSF 2015

Classement

N2V ~No O AN

Temps
09:46,4
09:50,8
10:19,8
10:46,2
10:50,5
10:53,8
10:57,3
11:11,5
11:18,9
11:20,5
11:26,1
11:41,8

Nom

VIENS
ROCHON
LACHANCE
MAGNAN
GAGNON
ROBICHAUD
HARRISSON
POULIN
DUBREAU
JAMET
LEHOUX
LEHOUX
BLOUIN
MARCOUX
AZZARIA
LAMONTAGNE
ARMISHAW
LAPOINTE
BROCHU
LEVASSEUR
MARCOUX
GAGNON
LAROCHE
MARCOUX
LACHANCE
GIRARD
BEGIN
ARMISHAW
DERASPE
BEAUCHAMPS
LAMONTAGNE
LEHOUX

Nom
BOISVERT
TOUCHETTE
PIUZE
TREMBLAY
LAPOINTE
BOSSE
LEVASSEUR
GOULET
MARCOUX
LANDRY
HARVEY
DENAULT-LEMAIRE

Prénom
COLIN
JULIEN
MATHIEU
VIRGINIE
ISAAC
ELIOTT
FLORENCE
ANNE
MAXIME
JULIETTE
EDOUARD
CHARLES
MADISON
Z0E
RACHEL
EDOUARD
NOAH
ARNAUD
LAILA
NATHAN
ADRIEN
ADAM
EDOUARD
MAURICE
IRIS

ANNE
ELOISE
OLIVIA
CHARLOTTE
HENRIK
EMILE
LILY-ROSE

Prénom
EMMANUEL
FREDERIC
FRANCOIS
NICOLAS
JEAN-SEBASTIEN
YOHAN
PATRICK

RENE

LOUIS ETIENNE
VINCENT
NICOLAS
ALEXIS

Catégorie
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans

Catégorie
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

11:43,8
11:51,2
11:55,1
11:56,6
11:59,1
12:12,4
12:13,9
12:40,8
12:50,0
12:51,2
12:52,5
12:54,9
13:04,9
13:13,0
13:15,4
13:27,4
13:31,4
13:38,4
13:54,1
14:00,3
14:01,2
14:01,9
14:13,7
14:24,4
14:40,2
14:47,9
14:52,2
15:17,1
15:23,3
15:29,0
15:37,1
15:38,3
17:03,8
17:23,9
18:28,4
19:00,5

LEHOUX
PELLETIER
MAGNAN
GIRARD
PERRON
BROCHU
BOILARD
MOREAU
CROSSMAN
AZZARIA
DUHAIME
CARBONNEAU
DUBE
ARMISHAW
HAMEL
HARVEY
PAGE
SIMARD
PERRON
DENAULT
ROY
ST-LOUIS-MORNEAU
LAROCHE
PERREAULT
LEVESQUE
ARROUART
BROCHU
PERREAULT
WO0O

DE QUIRINI
MARCOUX
DELAGE
BERUBE
BLOUIN
LACHANCE
LATULIPPE

ERIC
LUDOVIC
JEAN FRANCOIS
EMILE
JONATHAN
RICHARD
PIERRE
FELIX-OLIVIER
DAVID
VIVIANE
CHARLES
JENNIFER
ISABELLE
NATHAN
AUDREY
ANTHONY
BRIGITTE
LEON
DONALD
BERNARD
STEPHANIE
MARIANNE
MATHILDE
AIME

RENE
CATHERINE
MAHEE
JOSEPH
JAIME KATE
GWENNAELLE
LUC
JACQUELINE
MARIE-EVE
MARCO
AMELIE
JOSEE

H 40-49 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
F12-13 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 18-19 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 60 et +
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 18-19 ans
F12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 60 et +
F 30-39 ans
F 14-15 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
F12-13 ans
F 40-49 ans



